Position

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Custodial

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

CHIME Institute's
Schwarzenegger Community

CHIME Institute's
Schwarzenegger Community

CHIME Institute's
Schwarzenegger Community

CHIME Institute's
Schwarzenegger Community

Department Total Wages

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$30,461

$24,328

$24,033

$12,159

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$2,257
$770

$1,680

$1,048



