Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodial		CHIME Institute's Schwarzenegger Community	Operations	\$30,461	\$2,257
Custodial		CHIME Institute's Schwarzenegger Community	Operations	\$24,328	\$770
Custodial		CHIME Institute's Schwarzenegger Community	Operations	\$24,033	\$1,680
Custodial		CHIME Institute's Schwarzenegger Community	Operations	\$12,159	\$1,048